Office of Financial Management

Third Quarterly Report of Annexations, Incorporations and Other Boundary Adjustments
City and Town Base and Adjusted Population

Municipality

Arlington
Bremerton
College Place
Everett
Monroe

Pasco

Quincy
Sedro-Woolley
Sunnyside
Yakima

April 1,2021
Population

20,690

43,970

9,775

112,300

19,900
78,700

7,720
12,330
16,400
97,810

May 31, 2022
Adjusted
Population*

20,726
44351
9,777
112,465
20,560
78,713
7,720
12,331
16,400
97,814

Cities and towns listed above annexed territory during the current quarter.

(*) The adjusted population is each city/town's April 1, 2021 population plus any annexed
population and any change in naval population from April 2, 2021 through the end of the
current quarter. Some annexations do not contain population.
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