Third Quarterly Report of Annexations, Incorporations and Other Boundary Adjustments City and Town Base and Adjusted Population

<u>Municipality</u>	April 1, 2021 <u>Population</u>	May 31, 2022 Adjusted Population*
Arlington	20,690	20,726
Bremerton	43,970	44,351
College Place	9,775	9,777
Everett	112,300	112,465
Monroe	19,900	20,560
Pasco	78,700	78,713
Quincy	7,720	7,720
Sedro-Woolley	12,330	12,331
Sunnyside	16,400	16,400
Yakima	97,810	97,814

Cities and towns listed above annexed territory during the current quarter.

 $^{(\}ast)$ The adjusted population is each city/town's April 1, 2021 population plus any annexed population and any change in naval population from April 2, 2021 through the end of the current quarter. Some annexations do not contain population.